Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michael Andrews - (211938) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:41.81
4:43.53
4:47.28
4:49.15
4:54.54
4:59.53
5:05.12
5:07.75
5:08.49
5:18.27
5:40.42
6:27.21

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:43.53
4:47.28
4:41.81
4:54.54
4:49.15
5:05.12
5:18.27
5:08.49
4:59.53
5:07.75

5:40.42
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

427
419
403
395
374
355
336
328
325
296
242

164

WA Pts

419
403
427
374
395
336
296
325
355
328
242

Round

I I T I T

Round

F

N

I

Date

29/11/14
19/09/17
24/09/15
09/02/14
12/10/14
23/04/11
25/11/12
07/11/10
06/11/11
28/09/12
08/11/09
14/11/07

Date

19/09/17
24/09/15
29/11/14
12/10/14
09/02/14
2511112
28/09/12
06/11/11
23/04/11
07/11/10
08/11/09

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011
Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships
Fareham Nomads Champs

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Club Champs

Fareham Nomads Club Champ

Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker
Fareham Nomads Club Championships

City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014
Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011
Fareham Nomads Champs

Fareham Nomads Club Champs

Venue

Portsmouth
Fareham
Fareham
Southampton
West Hill
Reading
Southampton
Westhill Park
Fareham
Fareham
Fareham

West Hill Park

Venue

Fareham
Fareham
Portsmouth
West Hill
Southampton
Southampton
Fareham
Fareham
Reading
Westhill Park

Fareham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Club Swam Under

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Level

Level

4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
6:27.21 164 H 14/11/07 Fareham Nomads Club Champ West Hill Park Fareham N'ds 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



