Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michael Andrews - (211938) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:41.81	427	F	29/11/14	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker	Portsmouth	Fareham N'ds	2
4:43.53	419	F	19/09/17	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
4:47.28	403	Н	24/09/15	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham		4
4:49.15	395	F	09/02/14	City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2
4:54.54	374	Н	12/10/14	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	West Hill		4
4:59.53	355	F	23/04/11	Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011	Reading	Fareham N'ds	2
5:05.12	336		25/11/12	Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	3
5:07.75	328	Н	07/11/10	Fareham Nomads Champs	Westhill Park	Fareham N'ds	4
5:08.49	325	Н	06/11/11	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
5:18.27	296	Н	28/09/12	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
5:40.42	242	Н	08/11/09	Fareham Nomads Club Champs	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
6:27.21	164	Н	14/11/07	Fareham Nomads Club Champ	West Hill Park	Fareham N'ds	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:43.53	419	F	19/09/17	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
4:47.28	403	Н	24/09/15	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham		4
4:41.81	427	F	29/11/14	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker	Portsmouth	Fareham N'ds	2
4:54.54	374	Н	12/10/14	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	West Hill		4
4:49.15	395	F	09/02/14	City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2
5:05.12	336		25/11/12	Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	3
5:18.27	296	Н	28/09/12	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
5:08.49	325	Н	06/11/11	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
4:59.53	355	F	23/04/11	Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011	Reading	Fareham N'ds	2
5:07.75	328	Н	07/11/10	Fareham Nomads Champs	Westhill Park	Fareham N'ds	4
5:40.42 yright 202	242 4	Н	08/11/09	Fareham Nomads Club Champs	Fareham	Fareham N'ds Powered By SPORT	4 TSYSTE

6:27.21 164 H 14/11/07 Fareham Nomads Club Champ

West Hill Park

Fareham N'ds

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS